(A3) CAMPIONATO ALLIEVI UNDER 17 FROSINONE STAG. 2024/2025
* * *x * ELENCO DELLE GARE* * *

1) ASD MONTI AUSONI ISOLA LIRI 1925 337 COMUNALE (TERRA) VALLECORSA 19/01/25 11:00
VIA SAN FRANCESCO SNC

2) DON BOSCO COLOSSEO ASD ACCADEMIA CECCANO CAL 352 MERUCCI FRANCO (TERRA) BELMONTE CASTELLO 19/01/25 15:00
VIA OLIVETO SNC

3) F.G.M. PONTECORVO CITTA DI CEPRANO CALCIO 527 CAPPUCCINI (TERRA) PONTECORVO 18/01/25 15:00
VIA ALDO MORO

4) FERENTINO CALCIO ARL P.C.SAN GIORGIO 2008 661 COMUNALE "A" (SINTEX) FERENTINO 19/01/25 11:00
VIA FORMA COPERTA

5) FRASSATI ANAGNI NUOVA AURORA 625 SAN GIUSEPPE (TERRA) ANAGNI 18/01/25 15:00
VIA CASILINA KM. 63

6) OMNIA CECCANO ACADEMY CITTA DI FIUGGI 801 LA BADIA (TERRA) CECCANO 19/01/25 15:00
VIA BADIA SNC

7) STERPARO POLISPORTIVA VALCOMINO 495 SORDI ALBERTO (TERRA) TORRICE 18/01/25 15:00
VIA SAN MARTINO SNC

8) TERRA DI CICERONE NUOVA BROCCOSTELLA 559 COMUNALE (TERRA) FONTANA LIRI 19/01/25 15:00

VIA TIROCANNONE SNC

(B3) CAMPIONATO ALLIEVI UNDER 16 FROSINONE STAG. 2024/2025
* * *x * ELENCO DELLE GARE* * %

GIRONE A GIORNATA 12 ANDATA
1) CANTERA GIALLO AZZURRA PSV ALATRI GUARCINO 73 NARDECCHIA F & ROSSI M. SINTEX VALMONTONE 18/01/25 18:45
VIA GRAMSCI SNC
2) DEPORTIVO SPORTING PONTECORVO 534 CORSO LAZIO C.S. (ERBA) FROSINONE 19/01/25 11:00
VIA CORSO LAZIO SNC
3) FRASSATI ANAGNI SEMPREVISA 625 SAN GIUSEPPE (TERRA) ANAGNI 19/01/25 10:00
VIA CASILINA KM. 63
4) I.LIRINIA ACADEMY CALCIO ASD ACCADEMIA CECCANO CAL 198 PANICO GIUSEPPE "A" (SINTEX) SORA 18/01/25 15:00
VIA TRECCE SNC
5) LABICO CALCIO REAL VIS ARTENA 55 CAPONERA FRANCO (SINTEX) LABICO 19/01/25 9:00
VIA GUGLIELMO FIORAMONTI SNC
6) ROCCASECCA T.SAN TOMMASO CITTA DI ANAGNI CALCIO 669 COMUNALE (TERRA) CASTROCIELO 19/01/25 10:30
VIA SAUDE 36
7) Riposa..............ooo.. DON BOSCO COLOSSEO
8) Riposa............ooovun. REAL CASSINO
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(G3) CAMPIONATO GIOVANISSIMI UNDER 15 FROSINONE STAG. 2024/2025

GIRONE A

1) ASD ACCADEMIA CECCANO CAL
2) CITTA DI ANAGNI CALCIO

3) FROSINONE CALCIO S.R.L.
4) PSV ALATRI GUARCINO

5) STELAUDIA ASSOCIAZIONE SP
6) STERPARO
GIRONE B

1) CITTA DI CEPRANO CALCIO
2) DON BOSCO COLOSSEO

3) ISOLA LIRI 1925

4) POLISPORTIVA VALCOMINO

5)

6)

TERRA DI CICERONE

Riposa............o.voun

* * * * ELENCO

NUOVA AURORA

CITTA DI FIUGGI

FERENTINO CALCIO ARL

DEPORTIVO

FRASSATI ANAGNI

ACCADEMIA FROSINONE SCSRL

ASD MONTI AUSONI

SOCCER BOYS CERVARO

PRO CALCIO CAIRA

REAL SANVITTORESE

NUOVA REAL PIEDIMONTE S.G

NUOVA BROCCOSTELLA

31

661

376

495

495

192

352

572

681

559

DEULLE
ANDATA
POPOLLA DANTE (SINTEX)
VIA SAN FRANCESCO 84
DEL BIANCO ROBERTO SINTEX
VIA SAN MAGNO SNC
COMUNALE "A" (SINTEX)
VIA FORMA COPERTA
SANT ' ANDREA (ERBA)
LOCALITA' SANT'ANDREA
SORDI ALBERTO (TERRA)
VIA SAN MARTINO SNC
SORDI ALBERTO (TERRA)
VIA SAN MARTINO SNC
ANDATA
COMUNALE (SINTEX)
VIA CORNETE SNC
MERUCCI FRANCO (TERRA)
VIA OLIVETO SNC
NAZARETH (ERBA)
VIA NAZARETH 44
COMUNALE (SINTEX)
S.P. FORCA D'ACERO SNC
COMUNALE (TERRA)

VIA TIROCANNONE SNC
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GARE * * %

CECCANO
ANAGNI
FERENTINO
GUARCINO
TORRICE

TORRICE

CEPRANO

BELMONTE CASTELLO
ISOLA DEL LIRI
GALLINARO

FONTANA LIRI

19/01/25
18/01/25
18/01/25
19/01/25
19/01/25

19/01/25

19/01/25
19/01/25
19/01/25
19/01/25

19/01/25

18:

16:

11:

11:

15:

10:

10:

10:

00

00

00

00

00

:00

00

00

00



(F3) TORNEO GIOVANISSIMI UNDER 14 FROSINONE STAG.2024/2025

* * * * ELENCO DELLE GARE * * %
GIRONE A GIORNATA 10 ANDATA
1) ATLETICO VEROLI A.S.D. SPORTING PONTECORVO 379 CEREATE CASAMARI (SINTEX) VEROLI (CASAMARI) 19/01/25 15:00
VIA SCIFELLI SNC
2) CITTA DI ANAGNI CALCIO REAL VIS ARTENA 31 DEL BIANCO ROBERTO SINTEX ANAGNI 19/01/25 15:00
VIA SAN MAGNO SNC
3) CITTA DI FIUGGI PSV ALATRI GUARCINO 104 CAPO I PRATI "B" (ERBA) FIUGGI 19/01/25 15:00
VIALE DELLO SPORT SNC
4) OMNIA CECCANO ACADEMY FRASSATI ANAGNI 801 LA BADIA (TERRA) CECCANO 18/01/25 15:00
VIA BADIA SNC
5) VALMONTONE 1921 ATLETICO ZAGAROLO 2020 73 NARDECCHIA F & ROSSI M. SINTEX VALMONTONE 18/01/25 17:00
VIA GRAMSCI SNC
6) Riposa..........cocvvun. FERENTINO CALCIO ARL
GIRONE B GIORNATA 10 ANDATA
1) ARCE 1932 STERPARO 36 DE SANTIS LINO (SINTEX) ARCE (VALLE) 19/01/25 17:00
VIA TRAMONTI SNC
2) CASSINO CALCIO 1924 I.LIRINIA ACADEMY CALCIO 500 RUGGIERO A. (L'AMERICANO)SINTEX CORENO AUSONIO 19/01/25 11:15
VIA VAGLIETTA SNC
3) POLISPORTIVA VALCOMINO DON BOSCO COLOSSEO 681 COMUNALE (SINTEX) GALLINARO 18/01/25 15:00
S.P. FORCA D'ACERO SNC
4) REAL CASSINO ROCCASECCA T.SAN TOMMASO 357 SPORTING CLUB CASSINO"A" (ERBA) CASSINO 18/01/25 15:00
VIA SAN BARTOLOMEO 25
5) STELAUDIA ASSOCIAZIONE SP F.G.M. PONTECORVO 495 SORDI ALBERTO (TERRA) TORRICE 19/01/25 9:00
VIA SAN MARTINO SNC
6) Riposa................... CITTA DI CEPRANO CALCIO
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